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
Réf. : 871va. Charges/an : 2700 €. ›› Close to sea, quiet, Rometti building with 
concierge, large 1-bed 73m² through, high fl oor. Convertible into a 2-bed. Lounge 
& kitchen onto South facing terrace. Bedroom also onto terrace, view over 
greenery. Cellar. Garage option. EPC: NC. Ref.: 871va. Charges/yr : 2700 €.

NICE CENTRE FLEURS   275 000 €2P

3/4P 101m² traversant en étage, terrasse 19m², vue féerique mer, ville & collines. 
Entrée, Séjour double 38m², grande cuisine séparée équipée, 2 chambres, 2 
bains avec fenêtre, 2 WC. Facilement transformable en 4P. Cave, parking. DPE : D. 
Réf. : 917va. Charges/an : 2976 €. ›› 3 / 4-room through apt. 101m², high fl oor, 
19m² terrace, enchanting view sea, town & hills view. Entrance, lounge 38m², 
large separate kitchen, 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms with window, 2 WC. Easily 
convertible into a 3-bed. Cellar, parking.  EPC: D. Ref.: 917va. Charges/yr : 2976 €.

NICE BAUMETTES   450 000 €4P

Superbe immeuble bourgeois classé, proche mer, très beau 5P 160m². Entrée, 
double séjour avec cheminée sur terrasses. Cuisine indépendante, 3 chambres 
dont une double. Beaucoup de charme, 4m hauteur s/s plafonds. Cave. 
Exceptionnel. DPE : B. Réf. : 834va. Charges/an : 5544 €. ›› Superb listed 
building, near the sea, beautiful 4-bed 160m². Entrance, living room with 
fi replace on terraces. Kitchen, 3 bedrooms incl. one double. Lots of charm, 
4m ceilings. Cellar. Exceptional. EPC: B. Ref.: 834va. Charges/yr : 5544 €.

NICE CARRÉ D’OR   860 000 €5P

Proche Mer, immeuble standing avec gardien, spacieux 3P, 86m² traversant, en étage. 
Terrasse Ouest. Rénové, belles prestations. Entrée, cuisine équipée, cellier, 2 chambres, 
dressing et placards. Salle d’eau, WC séparés. Cave, parking. DPE : E. Réf. : 845va. 
Charges/an : 3044 €. ›› Sea, standing building with concierge, spacious 2-bed 
through 86m², high fl oor. West facing terrace. Renovated, nice fi ttings. Entrance, 
fi tted kitchen, utility room, 2 bedrooms, dressing room and closets. Bathroom, 
separate WC. Cellar, parking. EPC: E. Ref.: 845va. Charges/yr : 3044 €.

NICE RUE DE FRANCE   450 000 €3P

Immeuble standing, 4P d’angle, étage élevé avec balcons. Très lumineux. 
Appartement rénové, belles prestations : douches à l’italienne, cuisine design 
équipée, 3 chambres avec placards. Stores électriques, WC indépendant.  
DPE : NC. Réf. : 874va. Charges/an : 3264 €. ›› Upmarket building, corner 3-bed, 
high fl oor with balconies. Very bright. Renovated apartment, nice amenities: 
walk-in showers, fully fi tted designer kitchen, 3 bedrooms with wardrobes. 
Electric blinds, separate toilet. EPC: NC. Ref.: 874va. Charges/yr : 3264 €.

NICE CENTRE FLEURS   344 000 €4P

Standing, proche Mer, 3P 85m² en étage, traversant, 2 terrasses. Vue dégagée, 
aperçu mer. Double séjour très lumineux sur terrasse. Appartement actuellement 
en 2P, facilement transformable en 3P. Chambres sur jardin au calme. Cave. 
DPE : D. Réf. : 858va. ›› Standing, near Sea, 2-bed 85m², high fl oor, 
crossing, 2 terraces. Open view, sea view. Very bright dining/living room 
onto terrace. Currently confi gured as a 1-bed, easily convertible into a 
2-bed. Quiet bedrooms overlooking garden. Cellar. EPC: D. Ref.: 858va.

NICE RUE DE FRANCE   410 000 €3P
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LAFORET NICE
23 rue Gio� redo - Angle Tonduti de l’Escarène - 06000 Nice 

 nice@laforet.com

04 97 07 07 77 

RARE

Bel immeuble Art Déco, bd Victor Hugo, appartement 155m² environ, 
2 balcons, triple exposition. Vaste entrée, double séjour, 4 chambres. 
Cave et possibilité de parking à la location.  DPE : C. Réf. : 52664203. 
Charges/an : 2692 €. ›› Beautiful Art Deco building, Boulevard Victor 
Hugo, about 155m² apartment, 2 balconies, triple exposure. Large 
entrance, living room, 4 bedrooms. Cellar and optional parking for 
rent. EPC: C. Ref.: 52664203. Charges/yr : 2692 €.

NICE CARRÉ D’OR   895 000 €6P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Proximité mer et  commerces, bel appartement de 85m2 environ, 8ème et 
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
DPE : C. Réf. : 101. Charges/an : 94 €. ›› Superb corner apartment, 
top fl oor balcony. South/west facing, double glazing, air conditioning, 
electric shutters. Rare on this sector. EPC: C. Ref.: 101. Charges/yr : 
94 €.

NICE CARRÉ D’OR/PLACE MAGENTA   225 000 €S

Immeuble niçois, superbes parties communes, ascenseur, 6P, 176m2. Face 
au bassin avec accès au parking et à deux pas du tramway. Actuellement 
confi guré en bureau. Idéal pour professions libérales, cabinet médical. 
DPE : NC. Réf. : 104. Charges/an : 187 €. ›› Nice building, beautiful common 
areas, elevator, 6-room apt. 176m2. Facing the pool with access to the 
parking and close to the tram. Currently confi gured as an o�  ce. Ideal for 
professional, medical o�  ce. EPC: NC. Ref.: 104. Charges/yr : 187 €.

NICE PORT   1 060 000 €6P

Résidence avec gardien, piscine, superbe appartement traversant 80m2, 
terrasse, vue sur la verdure. Beau séjour ouvrant sur la terrasse. Au calme 
avec de belles prestations. Cave, grand garage. DPE : D. Réf. : 103. 
Charges/an : 370 €. ›› Residence with guard, swimming pool, superb 
apartment 80m2 with terrace overlooking the greenery. Living room 
opening onto the terrace. Quiet with upscale fi ttings. Cellar, large 
garage. EPC: D. Ref.: 103. Charges/yr : 370 €.

NICE MONT-BORON   525 000 €3P

Superbe immeuble Niçois sur le port de Nice, 2/3P, dernier étage avec 
les combles de 45m2 en plus à aménager. Magnifi que vue sur le port 
et la mer, à deux pas du futur tramway. Énorme potentiel. DPE : E. 
Réf. : 105. Charges/an : 85 €. ›› Nice beautiful building on the port of 
Nice, 2 / 3-room apt. top fl oor with a 45m2 loft in addition awaiting 
conversion. Magnifi cent views of the harbor and the sea, close to the 
future tramway. Huge potential. EPC: E. Ref.: 105. Charges/yr : 85 €.

NICE PORT   425 000 €3P

RARE

Superbe hôtel particulier avec parc paysagé et piscine. Appartement 
exceptionnel de 310m2 sur 2 niveaux. Luxueuses prestations et décoration. 
Deux parkings privatifs complètent ce bien rare et unique. DPE : B. 
Réf. : 106. Charges/an : 1650 €. ›› Superb mansion with swimming 
pool and landscaped park. Exceptional 310m2 apartment on 2 levels. 
Luxurious amenities and decor. Two private parking spaces complete 
this rare and unique property.  EPC: B. Ref.: 106. Charges/yr : 1650 €.

NICE COEUR CIMIEZ   2 100 000 €6P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Belle résidence sécurisée avec parc, gardien et piscine, magnifi que 
appartement traversant, 145 m2, superbes volumes. Superbe séjour, vue 
mer et collines, très belles prestations. Cave, garage. DPE : E. Réf. : 102. 
Charges/an : 580 €. ›› Beautiful residence with park, caretaker and 
swimming pool, beautiful apartment 145 m2, very spacious. Superb 
lounge, sea and hills views, very nice amenities. Cellar, garage.  
EPC: E. Ref.: 102. Charges/yr : 580 €.

NICE MONT-BORON   649 000 €4P
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DAZUR IMMOBILIER
2, Rue Halevy - 06000 NICE

 info@dazur.fr

04 92 00 24 90 

À SAISIR

Joli studio refait à neuf, 16.37m2, dans petite résidence au calme. Très 
bon emplacement, proche toutes commodités. Idéal investissement 
locatif. Lots : 20. DPE : E. Réf. : 13692292. Charges/an : 840 €. ›› Nice 
studio renovated, 16.37m2, in a quiet small residence. Very good 
location, close to all amenities. Ideal rental investment. Lots: 20. 
EPC: E. Ref.: 13692292. Charges/yr : 840 €.

NICE MUSICIENS   89 000 €S

LOCATION VIDE

Location vide longue durée. 2P, cuisine US, chambre avec 
rangements, parking dans résidence. Loyer 950€ + 30€ 
charges.DG : 950€. Honoraires locataire : 562,90€. DPE : C.
Réf. : 13546680. ›› Unfurnished rental, long term. 1-bed, open 
kitchen, bedroom with storage, parking in the residence. Rent: 
€ 950 + € 30 charges. Deposit: € 950. Tenant fees: € 562.90. EPC: C. 
Ref.: 13546680

NICE MUSICIENS   980 € CC2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Très beau 3P, excellent état, belle résidence, au calme. Terrasse sur 
jardins et vue mer latérale. Beau séjour lumineux, cuisine équipée, 
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
(total 24 lots principaux). DPE : F. Réf. : 1363. Charges/an : 1476€. 
›› Studio/mini 1-bed, 24,97m², small building set back from the 
Promenade. Living room with kitchenette, sleeping area, shower 
room. Double north/south exposure. Condominium, lot No. 115 
(total: 24 lots). EPC: F. Ref.: 1363. Charges/yr : 1476 €.

NICE QUARTIER FLEURS   81 000 €S

NICE FRANÇOIS GROSSO   88 000 €S

NICE PROMENADE DES ANGLAIS   117 000 €S

Grand F1, 33m², immeuble bon standing, proche mer et future 
ligne du tramway. Séjour avec alcôve, cuisine indép., salle de bains, 
fenêtres PVC, double-vitrage. Chau� age collectif, cave sous-sol.
Lot n°44. DPE : E. Réf. : 1370. Charges/an : 1292 €. ›› 1-bed, 33m², 
elegant building, close to sea and future tram line. Living room with 
alcove, kitchen, bathroom, PVC windows, double glazing. Collective 
heating, cellar in the basement. Lot # 44. EPC : E. Ref.: 1370.
Charges/yr : 1292 €.

NICE BAS BAUMETTES   138 000 €S

EXCLUSIVITÉ
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39, Rue de France - 06000 Nice 
 j.parker@ashley-parker.fr

+33 (0)4 93 88 12 89

Добро пожаловать в наше агентство

WWW.ASHLEY-PARKER.FR

N
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E

LOCATION

Rare, emplacement de 1er ordre, dans immeuble BOURGEOIS, juste à coté du 
Negresco, LOCATION VIDE pour longue durée, très bon état, TRAVERSANT et 
CALME, belle hauteur sous plafond, grande CAVE, possibilité BOX FERME pour 
150€/ mois. DPE : NC. Réf. : 326643. ›› Rare, 1st class location, STATELY 
building, right next to the Negresco, EMPTY, long term lease, very good 
condition, CROSSING and QUIET, high ceilings, large CELLAR, CLOSED BOX 
option: €150/month. EPC: NC. Ref.: 326643.

NICE CARRÉ D’OR/RIVOLI   1 500 €4P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Exceptionnel, terrasse 20 m² à ciel ouvert vue mer en avant dernier étage, à quelques 
mètres de la Promenade, traversant, vaste séjour et cuisine entièrement équipée 
ouvrant sur terrasse, 2 chambres, 2 salles de bains, climatisé, cave. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : FR322599. Charges/an : 2040 €. ›› Exceptional, 20 m² open terrace with sea 
view, on the penultimate fl oor, a stone’s throw from the Promenade, double-
oriented, large living room and fi tted kitchen opening onto terrace, 2 bedrooms, 
2 bathrooms, air-conditioned, cellar. EPC: NC. Ref.: FR322599. Charges/yr : 2040 €.

NICE CARRÉ D’OR/MEYERBEER   585 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Immeuble Récent, très Beau 4P, avant-dernier étage, excellent état, séjour 
donnant sur terrasse, aperçu mer et jardin, cuisine entièrement équipée, 
3 chambres, 2 SDE, WC, cave possibilité garage, Au calme complet. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 312253. Charges/an : 2500 €. ›› Recent building, very nice 3-bed on 
penultimate fl oor, excellent condition, living room with terrace, sea view and 
garden, fully fi tted kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathroom, toilet, cellar, garage 
option, very quiet. EPC: NC. Ref.: 312253. Charges/yr : 2500 €.

NICE PARC IMPERIAL   320 000 €4P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Bel immeuble, ascenseur, grand appartement traversant plein sud, parfait 
état, beau séjour, cuisine équipée, 2 chambres au calme, sdb, hauteurs sous 
plafond, proximité école et commerces. Faibles charges, cave, gardienne. 
DPE : C. Réf. : 6376. Charges/an : 1200 €. ›› In a beautiful building, with a lift, 
a large double-oriented South-facing fl at, in perfect condition, living room, 
fi tted kitchen, 2 quiet bedrooms, bathroom, high ceilings, close to schools and 
shops. Low charges, cellar, caretaker. EPC: C. Ref.: 6376. Charges/yr : 1200 €.

NICE BAS CIMIEZ   275 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

VUE MER/Negresco, immeuble recherché, accès direct Promenade, traversant, 
excellent état, étage élevé, exposé Sud, climatisé, 2 balcons, cuisine équipée, 
2 chambres, bureau, salle de bains, salle d’eau, Possibilité achat parking. DPE : D. 
Réf. : 323547. Charges/an : 3468 €. ›› SEA VIEW / Negresco, sought after building, 
direct access to La Promenade, crossing, excellent condition, high fl oor, facing 
south, A/C, 2 balconies, fi tted kitchen, 2 bedrooms, o�  ce, bathroom, shower 
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